ZIEGLER SPLIT CORE
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
Technical Datasheet
ZIEGLER SPLIT CORE METERING CT
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
| REV - CT/SC/2020-01/A1
ZIS and ZIS-CS series Split Core CTs

4000A 30VA 45VA
5000A 30VA 45VA
Ordering Example:- ZIS 15.80 SB250/5A Class 0.5 1VA.
ZIEGLER SPLIT CORE METERING CT
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
| REV - CT/SC/2020-01/A5
ZIEGLER COMPACT SPLIT CORE
ZIS 36-18 CS
ZIS 36.18 CS
Secondary 5A Secondary 1A
RATIO VA CLASS RATIO VA CLASS
-- -- -- 60/1 0.2 3
-- -- -- 75/1 0.2 3
-- -- -- 80/1 0.2 3
-- -- -- 100/1 0.2 3
ZIEGLER SPLIT CORE METERING CT
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
| REV - CT/SC/2020-01/A6
ZIS 50.18 CS
ZIS 50.18 C
Secondary 5A Secondary 1A
RATIO VA CLASS RATIO VA CLASS
-- -- -- 100/1 0.2 3
-- -- -- 125/1 0.2 3
150/5 0.2 1 150/1 0.2 1
200/5 0.2 1 200/1 0.2 1
250/5 1 1 250/1 1 1
ZIEGLER SPLIT CORE METERING CT
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
| REV - CT/SC/2020-01/A7
ZIS 50.32 CS
ZIS 50.32 CS
Secondary 5A Secondary 1A
RATIO VA CLASS RATIO VA CLASS
-- -- -- 200/1 0.2 3
250/5 0.2 1 250/1 0.2 1
300/5 0.2 1 300/1 0.2 1
400/5 0.2 1 400/1 0.2 1
500/5 0.2 1 500/1 0.2 1
Ordering Example:- ZIS 50.32 CS 250/5A Class 1
ZIEGLER SPLIT CORE METERING CT
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
| REV - CT/SC/2020-01/A8
Ziegler Instrumenta�on UK Ltd.
Central Buildings, Woodland close old woods Trading Estate, Torquay Devon, TQ2 7BB, United Kingdom
+441803 616 800 | info@ziegler-instrument.com | ziegler-instrument.com